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MS4/CSO Data Review 

• Original Data 

• Final Phase 5.3 Review 

• Phase 6.0 Data Submissions 

• State POCs 

 



Final Phase 5.3 
April, 2011 

NY:  Same with CSOs 

PA:   Much Reduced 

 +CSOs 

MD: Entire County Regulation  
Gone  

 Complex Map 

VA:  Nearly Identical +  CSOs 

        Transportation Routes? 

WVA:  +1 County + 2 CSOs 

DE: 1 County  + 1 Phase II 
Town. 

  

Original ~2010 Phase 5.3 Final April, 2011 









Moorefield CSO 

Berkeley County 

Martinsburg CSO 



Unincorporated New Castle County, DE 



District  
Of  

Columbia 





Erata 

• Consider in Phase 6 
Update 



New Data Submitted by States for Phase 6 
To-Date 

 • Five States 

– PA:York Co. 

– DE: All 

– MD: Montgomery and 
Cecil Cos 

– VA: Richmond 

– DC: ? 

 







Delaware 











Attribute Tables 



2013 Contacts 



Original Phase 5.3 State Contacts. 

State 303d MS4 

Maryland  Matt Stover Lee Currey 

MDE MDE 

  lcurrey@mde.state.md.us 

  Richard Eskin <reskin@mde.state.md.us>, 

  'Jim George' <jgeorge@mde.state.md.us>, 

  "Raymond Bahr" <rbahr@mde.state.md.us> 

Pennsylvania  Brian Chalfant Bill Brown 

DEP willbrown@state.pa.us 

717-787-9639 

bchalfant@state.pa.us   

Virginia  Cleo Stevens Karl Huber 

DEQ DCR 

804-698-4191 (804) 371-7484 

  karl.huber@dcr.virginia.gov 

  Russ Perkinson 

  russ.perkinson@dcr.virginia.gov, 

  Alan Pollock <aepollock@deq.virginia.gov>, 

  Check with Jenny – Lee Hill or Doug Fritz? 

Delaware  Dave Wolanski Mirsajadi Hassan 

DNREC DNREC 

302-739-9939 Walls Jennifer L. (DNREC) <Jennifer.Walls@state.de.us>, 

  John Schneider (DNREC) <john.schneider@state.de.us>, 

New York  Jeff Myers Ron Entringer 

(518)402-8286 raentrin@gw.dec.state.ny.us 

jamyers@gw.dec.state.ny.us Jacqueline Lendrum <jmlendru@gw.dec.state.ny.us>, 

West Virginia  Chris Doherty Sherry Wilkins 

John Wirts DEP 

JWIRTS@wvdep.org 304-926- 0499  ext. 1048 

  SWILKINS@wvdep.org 

  (WV was derived from Martinsburg urban area boundary) 

  Teresa Koon <Teresa.M.Koon@wv.gov>, 

  Dave Montali 

  David A Montali <David.A.Montali@wv.gov>, 

    

D.C.   "Sand, Sarah (DDOE)" <sarah.sand@dc.gov>,  

Collin Burrell <collin.burrell@dc.gov>,  
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